
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 4 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72026832 5PSSDB 16.36 4.70 76.89

72026850 P15 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 16.42 4.70 77.17

72026863 P15 - (90159) WOODHEAD - st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 16.32 5.20 84.86

75016709 5PSSDB 16.18 3.25 52.58

291.50

5% -14.58

TOTAL 276.92

Settlement
of payment

Daniel Fernandez (DAFM Transport LLC) 10/27/2023

R000767

358

D156

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN

P16 - (85187) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 E - CN# 0598-02-125


	10-20-2023 to 10-26-2023



